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BONDS

Table
No. 11—BondsSold
and

Redeemed,
Years

Ended
31st
March,

1948
and

1949

Approximate
Cost
ofPaper.—Preparation, not
given
;

printing
(1,743
copies),
£95.

By

Authority:
R.
E.
Owen,

Government
Printer,Wellington.— 1949.

Price
ls.\

33

Year
Ended
31st
March,

Post
Office.

Trustee
Savings-banks.

Total
Amount

at
Credit
of

Post
Office

and
Trustee Savings-banks.

Deposits.
Withdrawals.

Interest
to

30th-
June,Previous Year.

Amount
at

Credit
ofDepositors.

Deposits.
Withdrawals.

Interest
to

30th
June,Previous Year.

Amount
at

Credit
ofDepositors.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

1948

6,280,060
3,069,198

773,496
30,962,352

1,005,363
611,252

131,943
5,107,905
36,070,257

1949

6,133,241
3,289,640
890,610
34,696,563

898,878
653,439

147,311
5,500,655
40,197,218

Year
Ended
31st

March,
Value
of

Bonds Sold.

Value
of

BondsRedeemed.*

1948 1949

£ 492,697 434,687

£ 2,936,265 3,169,870

*

Redeemable
five

yearsfrom
date
of
issue.
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