NATIONAL SAVINGS

Table No. 10-Deposits, etc., Years Ended 31st March, 1948 and 1949

Total Amount at Credit of Post Office and Trustee rrs.		905 36,070,257 655 40,197,218
Trustee Savings-banks.	Amount at Credit of Depositors.	£ 5,107,905 5,500,655
	Interest to 30th June, Previous Year.	£ 131,943 147,311
	Withdrawals.	£ 611,252 653,439
	Deposits,	£ 1,005,363 898,878
Post Office.	Amount at Credit of Depositors.	£ 30,962,352 34,696,563
	Interest to 30th June, Previous Year.	£ 773,496 890,610
	Withdrawals.	$rac{\mathfrak{L}}{3,069,198}$
	Deposits.	£ 6,280,060 6,133,241
Year Ended 31st March,		::
		::
		1948 1949

NATIONAL SAVINGS BONDS

Table No. 11—Bonds Sold and Redeemed, Years Ended 31st March, 1948 and 1949

Value of Bonds Redeemed.*	£ 2,936,265 3,169,870
Value of Bonds Sold.	£ 492,697 434,687
March,	::
Year Ended 31st March,	::
Year E	1948 1949

* Redeemable five years from date of issue.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,743 copies), £95.

By Authority: R. E. Owen, Government Printer, Wellington.—1949.